Material Size of
Earthing Rod/Pipe
Product Code
 Bronze 1/2" HGC - 411
 Bronze 5/8" HGC - 412
 Bronze 3/4" HGC - 413
Shank
Diameter
 1/2" 12.7 mm 6 1830 10 250 / 1.8 HBR - 183 HBR-127183000-250
 1/2" 12.7 mm 8 2440 10 254 / 2.4 HBR - 244 HBR-244
 1/2" 12.7 mm 10 3050 10 254 / 3.0 HBR - 305E HBR-305E
 1/2" 12.7 mm 8 2440 10 254 1/2" 2.4 HBR - 244D HBR-244D
 1/2" 12.7 mm 10 3050 10 254 1/2" 3.0 HBR - 305D HBR-305D
 5/8" 14.2 mm 4 1220 10 250 / 1.5 HBR - 122 HBR-142122000-250
 5/8" 14.2 mm 5 1530 10 250 / 1.8 HBR - 153 HBR-142153000-250
 5/8" 14.2 mm 6 1830 10 250 / 2.2 HBR - 183 HBR-142153000-250
 5/8" 14.2 mm 8 2440 10 254 5/8" 3.0 HBR - 244 A HBR-244A
 5/8" 14.2 mm 10 3050 10 254 5/8" 3.7 HBR - 305  HBR-305
 5/8" 14.2 mm 4 1220 10 250 5/8" 1.5 HBR - 122 A HBR-14212258E-250
 5/8" 14.2 mm 5 1530 10 250 5/8" 1.8 HBR - 153 A HBR-14215358E-250
 5/8" 14.2 mm 6 1830 10 250 5/8" 2.2 HBR - 183 A HBR-14218358E-250
 5/8" 14.2 mm 8 2440 10 254 / 3.0 HBR - 244 E HBR-244E
 5/8" 14.2 mm 10 3050 10 254 / 3.7 HBR - 305 A  HBR-305A
 3/4" 17.2 mm 5 1530 10 250 / 2.7 HBR - 153 B HBR-172153000-250
 3/4" 17.2 mm 6 1830 10 250 / 3.3 HBR - 183 B HBR-172183000-250
 3/4" 17.2 mm 8 2440 10 254 / 4.4 HBR - 244 B HBR-244B
 3/4" 17.2 mm 10 3050 10 254 / 5.5 HBR - 305 B HBR-305B
 3/4" 17.2 mm 5 1530 10 250 3/4" 2.7 HBR - 153 C HBR-17215334E-250
 3/4" 17.2 mm 6 1830 10 250 3/4" 3.3 HBR - 183 C HBR-17218334E-250
 3/4" 17.2 mm 8 2440 10 254 3/4" 4.4 HBR - 244 C  HBR-244C
 3/4" 17.2 mm 10 3050 10 254 3/4" 5.5 HBR - 305 C  HBR-305C
Product
Code
Net
kg/I
Copper Thk.
mil. Thds.
Length
ft mm m
67 AN ISO 9001 COMPANY
Dell
Typewriter
Phân phối bởi/Distributed by:
Dell
Typewriter
Dimensions
Rod Size (Dia. X Length)
Shank Dia.
'S' in mm
Thread Dia.
'T' in mm
Product
Code
9.5 X 1200  9.5 / HBR - 012 HBR-095120000-025
9.5 x 1800  9.5 / HBR -  018 HBR-095180000-025
14 x 1200 12 14 HBR - 1412 HBR-14012014E-025
14 x 1500 12 14 HBR - 1415 HBR-14015014E-025
14 x 1800 12 14 HBR - 1418 HBR-14018014E-025
14 x 2000 12 14 HBR - 1420 HBR-14020014E-025
14 x 2400 12 14 HBR - 1424 HBR-14024014E-025
5/8" x 4' or 16 mm x 1200 14.2 5/8" HBR - 112 HBR-16012058E-025
5/8" x 5' or 16 mm x 1500 14.2 5/8" HBR - 115 HBR-16015058E-025
5/8" x 6' or 16 mm x 1800 14.2 5/8" HBR - 118 HBR-16018058E-025
5/8" x 8' or 16 mm x 2400 14.2 5/8" HBR - 124 HBR-16024058E-025
5/8" x 10' or 16 mm x 3000 14.2 5/8" HBR - 130 HBR-16030058E-025
5/8" x 4' or 16 mm x 1200 16 5/8" HBR - 312 HBR-16012058E-025
5/8" x 5' or 16 mm x 1500 16 5/8" HBR - 315 HBR-16015058E-025
5/8" x 6' or 16 mm x 1800 16 5/8" HBR - 318 HBR-16018058E-025
3/4" x 4' or 19 mm x 1200 17.2 3/4" HBR - 212 HBR-19012034E-025
3/4" x 5' or 19 mm x 1500 17.2 3/4" HBR - 215 HBR-19015034E-025
3/4" x 6' or 19 mm x 1800 17.2 3/4" HBR - 218 HBR-19018034E-025
3/4" x 8' or 19 mm x 2400 17.2 3/4" HBR - 224 HBR-19024034E-025
3/4" x 10' or 19 mm x 3000 17.2 3/4" HBR - 230 HBR-19030034E-025
Size Product Code
 14 mm HDS - 14
 5/8" or 16 mm HDS - 16
 3/4" or 19 mm HDS - 19
 1/2" HDS - 12
Size
mm
Product Code
Brass
Product Code
Al. Bronze
Product Code
Gunmetal
 14 HEC - 14 HEC - 15 HEC - 15G
 16 or 5/8" HEC - 16 HEC - 17 HEC - 17G
 19 or 3/4" HEC - 19 HEC - 20 HEC - 20G
AN ISO 9001 COMPANY 68
Dell
Typewriter
Phân phối bởi/Distributed by:
Dell
Typewriter
Size Item Product Code
 15 mm Driving Head HDH - 15
 20 mm Driving Head HDH - 20
 15 mm Coupling Dowel HCH - 15
 20 mm Coupling Dowel HCH - 20
 15 mm Driving Tip HDT - 15
 20 mm Driving Tip HDT - 20
 16 x 1200 or 4' 15 1200 mm or 4' HSC - 512 HSC-15012010I
 16 x 1500 or 5' 15 1500 mm or 5' HSC - 515 HSC-15015010I
 20 x 1200 or 6' 20 1200 mm or 4' HSC - 520 HSC-20012010I
 20 x 1500 or 5' 20 1500 mm or 5' HSC - 521 HSC-20015010I
 20 x 2540 or 10’ 20 2540 mm 0r 10’ HSC - 1021 HSC-1021
Rod Dia.
in mm
Length Product
Code
Thread Size
'T' in mm
Product
Code
 14 1200 HBRS - 1412 HSC-14012014E
 14 1500 HBRS - 1415 HSC-14015014E
 5/8" 1200 HBRS - 112 HSC-16012058E
 5/8" 1500 HBRS - 115 HSC-16015058E
 3/4" 1200 HBRS - 212 HSC-19012034E
 3/4" 1500 HBRS - 215 HSC-19015034E
 1"  HBRS - 412 HSC-
 1"  HBRS - 415 HSC-
Length
in mm
AN ISO 9001 COMPANY69
Dell
Typewriter
Phân phối bởi/Distributed by:
Dell
Typewriter